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No. 5.
RETURN of the Quantity and Value of Gold Entered for Duty for Exportation from New

Zealand during the Year ended 31st December, 1879.

No. 6.
RETURN of the Quantity and Value of Gold Entered for Duty for Exportation from New

Zealand from 1st April, 1857, to 31st March, 1880.

Totals.
Entered i.or Duty at Produce oe the Gold Fields i_. the

District oe
Quantity. Value.

luckland ... Auckland
Oz.

37,901
£

154,295

Picton Marlborough 879 3,460

_Telson Nelson ... 2,993 11,424

-f elson
iVestporfc ...
3-reymouth
Hokitika

West Coast 1,858
18.120
68,641
54,203

7,224
72,482

274,570
216,785

142,822 571,061

dunedin
Invercargill

Otago 92,866
10,003

367,857
40,011

Totals

102,869 407,868

287,464 1,148,108

Customs Department,
Wellington, 4th June, 1880.

William See
Secretary and Inspector

'I
if Customs.

Produce of the
Gold Fields

in

During the
Quarter ended 31st

March, 1880.

Entered for Exportation
to THE

31st December, 1879.

Total entered for
Exportation from I*Tew

Zealand to the
81st Mabch, 1880.

Entered for
Duty at

Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value. Quantity.
j

Value.

-Luckland Auckland
Oz.
11,787

£
47,403

Oz.
1,249,104

£
4,567,915

Oz.
1,260,891

£
4,615,318

Wellington
Picton

Wellington
Marlborough '"215 "850 30

46,840
120

181,730
30

47,055
120

182,580

kelson Nelson 1,096 4,129 1,622,587 6,442,709 1,623,633 6,446,838

kelson
iVellington
iVestport
3-reymouth
Hokitika

1
["West Coast
I
J

r
!j
1I

405
43

3,970
14,922
14,275

1,589
172

15,879
59,688
57,098

134,426

Dunedin > Otago 1

33,615 2,423,166 9,599,663 2,456,781 9,734,089

invercargill
29,827
2,762

120,352
11,048,

15,361,243 3,937,808 15,492,643'■'. 32,589 131,400 3,905,219

Totals .. 79,302 318,203 9,246,946 36,153,380 9,326,248 36,471,588

Customs Dej
Wcllii

lartment,
igton, 12th April, 1880.. Seen

W.ILDIA
itary and Ins

.M Seed,
ipector of 0 .atoms.
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