No. 5.

RETURN of the QUANTITY and VALUE of GOLD ENTERED for DUTY for Exportation from New Zealand during the Year ended 31st December, 1879.

						PRODUCE OF THE GOLD FIELDS IN THE				TOTALS.		
	ENTERED FOR DUTY AT				DISTRICT OF				Quantity.	Value.		
Auckland	•••	•••	***	•••	Auckland	* ***	•••		Oz. 37,901	£ 154,295		
Picton			•••		Marlborough	•••	• 1.•		879	3,460		
Nelson	•••				Nelson	•••			2,993	11,424		
Greymoutl	  1	•••	***		West Coast		•••		1,858 18,120 68,641 54,203	7,224 72,482 274,570 216,785		
								-	142,822	571,061		
Dunedin nvercargil	 1		•••	•••	Otago	 			92,866 10,003	367,857 40,011		
									102,869	407,868		
	Totals		•••			•••			287,464	1,148,108		

Customs Department, Wellington, 4th June, 1880.

WILLIAM SEED, Secretary and Inspector of Customs.

No. 6.

RETURN of the Quantity and Value of Gold Entered for Duty for Exportation from New Zealand from 1st April, 1857, to 31st March, 1880.

ENTERED FOR DUTY AT		PRODUCE OF THE GOLD FIELDS		DURING THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH, 1880.		TO	EXPORTATION THE MBER, 1879.	TOTAL ENTERED FOR EXPORTATION FROM NEW ZEALAND TO THE 31ST MARCH, 1880.	
				Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.
Auckland		Auckland		Oz. 11,787	£ 47,403	Oz. 1,249,104	£ 4,56 <b>7</b> ,9 <b>15</b>	Oz. 1,260,891	£ 4,615,318
Wellington Picton	•••	Wellington Marlborough		215	<b>]</b>	30 46,840	120 181,730	30 47,055	120 182,580
Nelson	•••	Nelson		1,096	4,129	1,622,587	6,442,709	1,623,683	6,446,838
Nelson Wellington Westport Greymouth Hokitika		West Coast		405 43 3,970 14,922 14,275	1,589 172 15,879 59,688 57,098		For		
Dunedin		} Otago	5	33,615 29,827	134,426	2,423,166	9,599,663	2,456,781	9,734,089
Invercargill	***	3	٤	32,589	11,048	3,905,219	15,361,243	3,937,808	15,492,643
Totals				79,302	318,208	9,246,946	36,153,380	9,326,248	36,471,588

Customs Department, Wellington, 12th April, 1880.

WILLIAM SEED, Secretary and Inspector of Customs.